THE DATASHEET OF
AS7C31025C-12TIN
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
September 2006
A
Copyright © Alliance Memory. All rights reserved.
AS7C31025C
3.3V 128K X 8 CMOS SRAM (Center power and ground)

9/20/06, v. 1.0 Alliance Memory P. 8 of 9
®
Ordering Codes
Part numbering system
Package Volt/Temperature 10 ns
300-mil SOJ                  3.3V Industrial        AS7C31025C-12TJIN
400-mil SOJ                  3.3V Industrial          AS7C31025C-12JIN
TSOP 2                        3.3V Industrial         AS7C31025C-10TIN
AS7C X 31025C –XX X X X
SRAM prefix
Voltage:
3 = 3.3 V
CMOS
Device
number Access time
Package:
TJ = SOJ 300 mil
J = SOJ 400 mil
T = TSOP2
Temperature range
I = industrial, -40°
C to 85° C
N = Lead Free Part
Alliance Memory, Inc.
551 Taylor Way, Suite #1
San Carlos, CA 94070 USA
Tel: 650-610-6800
Fax: 650-620-9211
Copyright © Alliance Momory
All Rights Reserved
Part Number: AS7C31025C
Document Version: v. 1.0
© Copyright 2003 Alliance Memory, Inc. All rights reserved. Our three-poi nt logo, our name  and Inte lliwatt are trademarks or registered trademarks of
Alliance. All other brand and produc t names may be the trademarks of their respective companies. Alliance reserves the right to  make changes to this
document and its products at any time without notice. Alliance assumes no responsibility for any errors  that may appear in this  document. The data